S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
MINILINE PLUS™
CEILING - CUSTOM CONFIGURATION
MINILINE PLUS
MINILINE PLUS - with power feed
MINILINE PLUS - without power feed
Length [mm (inches)] Light Source [W] Lum. flux of light source [lm] (3000K) Code
1103 mm (43.42”) 33W 3300lm L25A611.A33
1603 mm (63.11”) 46W 4800lm L25A611.A46
1903 mm (74.92”) 54W 5700lm L25A611.A54
2503 mm (98.54”) 70W 7500lm L25A611.A70
2803 mm (110.35”) 76W 8400lm L25A611.A76
Length [mm (inches)] Light Source [W] Lum. flux of light source [lm] (3000K) Code
1103 mm (43.42”) 33W 3300lm L25A611.33
1603 mm (63.11”) 46W 4800lm L25A611.46
1903 mm (74.92”) 54W 5700lm L25A611.54
2503 mm (98.54”) 70W 7500lm L25A611.70
2803 mm (110.35”) 76W 8400lm L25A611.76
36.7
(1.44”)
*NOTICE: add a 2 mm (0.08”)
thickness for the end caps to